RIVMA Career Center Products and Rates

RN/MA

Rhode Island

Veterinary Medical

Association
Exte_rnsh|p 20 BER Clline FREE FREE 1 Job 90 Days No 1 year
Posting
30-Day Local Employment
Classified Ad FREE $75 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
?F’,O ey Nelemyels ©nline Jelo $263 $373 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year

osting
20 Dy NEifem7iels ©nlfine Jelo $456 $591 1 Job 60 Days Yes 1 year
osting

90 Day Nationwide Online Job
3 Pack-30 Day Nationwide
Onlineob Pastings $695 $1015 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
5 Pack-30 Day Nationwide
Sifire d5% Besinas $1148 $1674 5 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
10 Pack-30 Day Nationwide
B Job Besinee $2231 $3254 10 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
Featured Job $107 $107 - - No -
30 Day Network Featured $1107 $1230 ) ) No i
Employer
60 Day Network Featured $2160 $2400 _ _ No )
Employer
90 Day Network Featured $3150 $3500 ) ) No )
Employer




180 Day Network Featured
Employer

365 Day Network Featured
Employer

30-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

60-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

90-Day Programmatic Job
Enhancement

$5850

$9675

$350

$650

$900

Effective Date: 03/29/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.

$6500

$10750

$350

$650

$900

No

No

No

No

No




